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Top 3 6K (male)

1 Alec Fillmore
2 Joseph Andrade
3 Ryan G Reodica

6K 0-9 (male)

--

1 Joshua Brewster
2 Greyson Petersen
3 Jacob Hahn
4 Tyler Hahn
gk 10-

19 (male)

1 fngel Perez

2 Kal Petersen

3 Isaac Gould

4 Easton Seibold
5 Gabriel Trejo
6 Gavin Petersen

Bk 20-29 (male)

1 Byraon Espinoza

2 Tyler Cawley

3 MNicholas Anguiano
4 John Keith Aicher
5 Martin Mares

6 Martin Munoz Jr

7 Ceasar Gallardo

8 Jake Curtis

3 Jose Carlos

10 Paul Cruz

6K 30-39 (male)

-:

6K
6K
6K

1 Robert Romero 6K
2 Ryan Solomon 6K
3 Brian Taylor [i]4
4 Aaron Hahn 6K
5 Carlos Perez 6K
6 Ernest Melgoza 6K
7 Rodrigo Sigala 6K
BE 40-49 i(male)

Pos

1 Chris Check 6K
2 Ian Chavez 6K
3 Scott Cohle 6K
4 Eric Petersen 6K
5 Francisco Lemus 6K
3 Than Duong BE
7 Tom Goodbrand 6K
8 Andrew Banks 6K
3 Efren Meza 6K
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Chip Time

Riverside 925 0:24:27 0:24:27

Riverside 805 0:28:25 0:28:19

Orange 881 0:30:09 0:30:05
GARDEN GROVE 9 823 0:37:48 0:37:25
Trabuco Canyon T 870 0:43:24 0:42:36
Rancho Santa Margarita 7 846 0:43:24 0:42:40
Rancho Santa Margarita 7 845 0:44:27 0:43:43

Hnah91m
Trabuco Canyon
San Clemente
Mission Viejo
Laguna Miguel
Trabuco Canyon

Rancho Santa Margarita
Anaheim
Whittier
Anaheim

Colton

Irvine

Trabuco Canyon

Dana Point

Lake Forest

Rancho Santa Margarita
San Clemente

Los Angeles

12
12
1z
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1z

M Hullgwnud
H Duryea 22
H Chula vista 22
H Irvine 25
M Santa Ana 25
H Chino 28
H irvine 24
M Long Beach 23
M Garden Grove 29
il Anaheim 25

Hinchester

Irvine

Pomona

615
871
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886
922
g7z
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4z

304
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835
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810
924
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136:43
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142:55
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6K 40-49 (male)

10 Michael Kitano BE M Los Angeles 42 855 1:16:29 1:15:31

6K 50-59 (male)

-

1 Jeff Wightman 14 M La le“ada 97 0:34:15 0:34:08
2 George Gonzalez EK M Torrance 51 595 1:15:40 1:14:47

6K B0-69 (male)

-

' Chip Tine

1 Dale Strickland 6K M Orange 588 0:32:11 0:32:09
2 Jim Lukes 6K M Mission Viejo 858 0:42:49 0:42:18
3 Paul Lawvoie 14 M El Segundo & 920 0:49:20 0:49:06
4 Ken Realista 6K M Irvine 64 879 0:55:11 0:54:58
5 Andrew Rodell 6K M Menifee 62 883 0:58:43 0:58:22

Top 3 6K (female)

-

1 Kristen Reyes F La Habra 43 882 0:25:22 0:25:22
2 Laura Stuart 6K F Encinitas 52 923 0:27:35 0:27:35
3 fAimee Bautista 6K F Huntington Beach 30 g12 0:30:14 0:30:14

BK 0-9 (female)

Athlete --
1 Audrey Hahn BK F Rancho Santa Margarita 844 0:43:24 0:42:39

BE 10-19 (female)

-

fge Chip Tine

1 Nadia Hboukhadljeh F Irvine 15 801 0:3 0:30:5

2 Becca Gould 6K F San Clemente 14 347 0:34:57 0:34:32
3 Sierra Schwarz 14 F Orange 11 385 0:38:34 0:358:24
4 Riley Petersen 4 F Trabuco Canyon 12 867 0:39:09 0:358:27
5 Christabelle Garcia 6K F Anaheim 14 839 0:40:37 0:40:30
6 Charlie Lyn Banks 6K F San Clemente 14 803 0:47:14 0:47:02
K Kayla Petersen 6K F Trabuco Canyon 14 868 0:52:08 0:51:20
8 Melroy Baylei BK F Chino Hills 17 609 1:00:47 1:00:08

Gk 20-29 (female)

1 Madison Quintanar 6K F Thousand Daks 876 0:33:58 0:33:5

2 Chanel Loftis 14 F Huntington Beach 356 0:34:50 0:34:46
3 Christina Olague 6K F Whittier 21 864 0:36:33 0:35:53
4 Julia York 4 F Mission Viejo 24 334 0:38:09 0:358:09
5 Brenna Biggs 6K F irvine 25 817 0:39:59 0:39:34
) Melanie Morales 6K F Whittier 26 862 0:41:34 0:40:52
T Maegan Regala 6K F Santa Ana 29 880 0:41:32 0:41:13
8 Maribel Rivera 6K F Orange 25 938 0:50:52 0:50:23
9 Kimia Bahmanpour 6K F Mission Viejo 24 806 1:06:23 1:05:49
BK 30-39 (female)

Chip Time
1 fAda Jaspers Ak F Huntington Beach 31 926 0:32:30 0:32:29
2 Shannon Hheeler 6K F Hinchester 33 g94 0:33:22 0:33:13
3 Melissa Edgar 8 F Huntington Beach 37 305 0:34:31 0:34:15
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6K 30-39 (female)

Fos Jathiete Jrace Jsex Joiy ______Jege Jsibe Jeun Tive Jchip Tine |
514 136:41 H

4 C Reins F Orange 39 186 0 0:36:

5 Marisol Eguez 18 F Placentia 39 836 0:36:10 0:36:07
) Kim Gruss 6K F Placentia 33 843 0:41:35 0:41:16
7 Mariel Cisterino 18 F Rancho Santa Margarita 36 829 0:42:05 0:41:46
8 Allie Walsh 6K F Orange 33 893 0:43:42 0:43:07
9 Kristin Morris 6K F Long Beach 33 863 0:44:50 0:44:19
10 Rebecca Wan Guilder 18 F Laguna Niguel 32 942 0:45:56 0:45:43
11 Estela Vazguez 6K F Dana Foint 39 892 0:47:06 0:46:36
12 Shannon Cook 14 F Huntington Beach 39 831 0:50:34 0:439:59
13 Kim Cuevas 6K F Tustin 35 833 0:52:21 0:52:03
14 kelly Ball 6K F Orange 37 808 0:52:14 0:52:06
15 Elinor Fourlicht BK F Anaheim 37 837 0:53:23 0:52:47
16 Melissa Bahmanpour 1.8 F DOWNEY 32 807 0:54:42 0:54:08
17 Stephanie Ramirez Ak F Placentia 39 a77 0:56:03 0:55:25
18 Melanie Shortle 8 F Orange 34 887 1:02:07 1:01:51
19 Michelle Allen 6K F Anaheim 34 g0z 1:10:47 1:10:02
20 Leslie Kalohi 6K F La Mirada 39 852 1:10:47 1:10:02
21 Honey Henley 6K F Downey 34 849 1:11:53 1:11:14
22 Ashli Rosales 6K F Tustin 30 189 1:11:53 1:11:47
23 Lisa Thompson 18 F Hesperia 37 890 1:20:52 1:20:32
BK 40-49 (female)

1 Erika Quest 6K F San Juan Capistrano 330 0:36:23 0:36:11
2 Michelle Hill 518 F Whittier 850 0:38:10 0:37:57
3 Lois Bailey BE F Gardena 40 9350 0:38:11 0:37:57
4 Natalie Buntzen 6K F Mission Wiejo 48 824 0:38:13 0:38:01
5 Marisol Valdez 6K F San Marcos 42 891 0:39:28 0:39:23
6 Erin Bedell 6K F Fullerton 41 514 0:40:37 0:40:01
7 Laura Yogel 6K F Whittier 49 530 0:42:00 0:40:37
a8 Tricia Sato 6K F La Mirada 42 884 0:41:42 0:41:27
9 Jennifer Petersen BE F Trabuco Canyon 41 869 0:42:16 0:41:29
10 Tammy Mielke BE F Anaheim 44 860 0:45:27 0:44:47
11 Debbie Keough 14 F Trabuco Canyon 45 853 0:45:01 0:44:58
12 Amber Harmicar 14 F Huntington Beach 47 348 0:46:13 0:45:53
13 Kari Horii 14 F Huntington heach 48 06 0:47:04 0:46:48
14 Gina Goodhrand Ak F Rancho Santa Margarita 41 41 0:47:35 0:46:54
15 Regina Polito Ak F Hunt ingron Beach 47 74 0:47:39 0:47:08
16 Sandra Leon 518 F Bell 41 152 0:48:26 0:47:54
17 Susana Castillo 518 F Laguna Hills 45 302 0:48:29 0:48:09
18 Cindy Bickler 518 F Foothill Ranch 47 816 0:48:21 0:48:13
19 Gail 0'Donnell Bk F Laguna Beach 44 307 0:50:02 0:49:35
20 Laura Wakeham 6K F Newport Beach 4z 308 0:50:00 0:49:56
21 Paula Ordaz 6K F Baldwin park 41 866 0:51:12 0:50:46
22 Natalie Uyeno 6K F Torrance 43 198 0:52:52 0:52:19
23 Laura Oldham 6K F Irvine 46 927 0:53:02 0:52:58
24 Rebecca Boczek 6K F Orange 41 818 0:55:08 0:54:31
25 Jennifer Milam BE F Orange 43 949 0:55:40 0:55:20
26 Hasti Melroy 514 F Chino Hills 41 312 1:00:47 1:00:08
27 Silvia Peltier 514 F fpple Valley 47 316 1:03:00 1:02:25
28 Hilda Glumace 14 F Orange 41 340 1:04:18 1:03:29
29 Sonia Martinez 6K F Yictorville 49 607 1:06:05 1:05:24
30 Candi Brewster 6K F Garden Grove 44 g2z 1:06:22 1:06:00
31 Jennifer Gardner Ak F Mission Wiejo 40 340 1:07:34 1:06:50
3z Megan Powers Bk F Huntington Beach 45 375 1:18:47 1:17:44
33 Tammy Chevalier [i]4 F Hesperia 47 328 1:31:32 1:31:32
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Debbie Bade
Dayle DeCillo
Carol Beaumont

YIckie Lukina
Jaume Lavoie
Nancy Wightman
Cathy Campagna
Demarie Bottai
Karen Kersey
Michelle Young
Kathy Cook
Michele Hilson
Danielle Tanner
Angela Jenkins
Shareen Jacobs

Lan]

Rebecca Lukes
Pam Ogden

Jean Andrade
katy Realista
Gayle Taylor

BK 70- (femalel

1

2

Joanne Bentley
Marty Harrison

-69 (female)

Athlete

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
E14
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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athiete _________Jrace s

Race
6K

Laguna Niguel
Mission Wiejo
Orange

Rancho Santa Margarita

El Segundo

La Mirada
Norco

Fontana

Garden Grove
Orange
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Cypress
Glendora

Eau Claire
Riverside
Irvine
Tustin

F
F

Inglewood

63
61
61
62
61

56
51
55
58
54
51
53
55
59
53
53
51
53
a7
55

857
589
804
878
883

815
321

913
834
813
910
903
896
944
g19
854
§99
832
898
888
851
617
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0:38:38
0:44:05
0:45:58

0:
1:

1:04:04
1:20:54

52:51
09:25
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13
21
48
16
58
08
58
51
26
53
32
05
05
04
23
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0:38:27
0:43:27
0:45:52
1:03:53
1:20:35

0:52:30
1:08:41
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151
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153
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(57
100
100:
HUEH
HUNH

03
10
07
08
44
54
04
20
37
05
18
52
53
54
11

Mission Viejo

Menifee
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